a
AD7414/AD7415
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.

AD7414/AD7415
–4–
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Temperature Package Package Branding Minimum
Model Range Error @ 3 V Options Description Information Quantities/Reel
AD7414ART-0REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHA1 3,000
AD7414ART-0REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHA1 10,000
AD7414ART-0500RL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHA1 500
AD7414ARM-0REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHA1 3,000
AD7414ARM-0REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHA1 10,000
AD7414ARM-02 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHA1
AD7414ART-1REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHB3 3,000
AD7414ART-1REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHB3 10,000
AD7414ART-1500RL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHB3 500
AD7414ARM-1REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHB3 3,000
AD7414ARM-1REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHB3 10,000
AD7414ARM-12 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP CHB3
AD7414ART-2REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHC3 3,000
AD7414ART-2REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHC3 10,000
AD7414ART-3REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHD3 3,000
AD7414ART-3REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-6 6-Lead SOT-23 CHD3 10,000
AD7415ART-0REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGA1 3,000
AD7415ART-0REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGA1 10,000
AD7415ART-0500RL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGA1 500
AD7415ART-1REEL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGB3 3,000
AD7415ART-1REEL –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGB3 10,000
AD7415ART-1500RL7 –40∞C to +85∞C ± 2∞C RT-5 5-Lead SOT-23 CGB3 500
NOTES
1Available to order.
2This model shipped in tubes.
3Contact factory for availability.
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although
the AD7414/AD7415 features proprietary ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may occur
on devices subjected to high energy electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are
recommended to avoid performance degradation or loss of functionality.
WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE